Numero Nome

304
157
305
57
156
5
253
155

255

153
11

381
101
110
114
116
115
113
385
106
355
382
107
356
119
102
357
108
105
354
103
117
384

387
111
388
118
201
421
352

MORI DAMIANO
MARGHERITI LUCIO
CUCINI SIMONE
DEGL'INNOCENTI STEFANO
SANETTI BRUNO
BIANCHINI MARCO
NUCERA GIOVANNI DOMENICO
VENTURI FRANCESCO
SOLARI MARCO

NATALI LORENZO

FERRI MARCO

BILEKA VOLODYMYR
LAUDANI ANGELO ANTONINO
CECCOLUNGO GIANCARLO
POLI DAVIDE

BELLINI DARIO

SENSI DANILO
BERNARDINI LORENZO
COLICCI GIANLUCA
STACCIOLI LUCA

CASELLI RAFFAELE
NOCCIOLINI ADRIANO
ZUGARINI SIMONE

CINI FABIO

MARIOTTI SIMONE
AMOROSO VITO PIO
FEDELE OLIVER

GUIDOTTI ALESSANDRO
GIULIANELLI GIAMPIERO
D'ORIA ANDREA

TANI RICCARDO
PELLEGRINI ANDREA
NELLI MICHELE MARIO
SKUPKE KRZYSZTOF
ZINGONI MATTEO

CIACCI ANDREA
CASTELLO DANIELE
SERFAINI NICOLA

SECONDA FASCIA

INNOCENTI MAURIZIO
LENCIONI GIOVANNI
BENVENUTI FABRIZIO
FEDOROV VIKTOR
COSIMI GIORGIO
SIMONETTI FABRIZIO
RUSSO CLAUDIO
GARUZZO FRANCESCO
FERRUZZ| STEFANO
BENSI FRANCO

BERNI MASSIMO
ACHILLI MARCO

NACCI GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO
CITERNI GIAN LUCA
MANTOVANI STEFANO
CECCARELLI EMANUELE
ORSINI ANGELO
TALOCCHINI SORIANO
SANETTI FEDERICO
CIAMBRIELLO GIOVANNI
TAFI ANDREA
RINALDINI SILVIO

BASSI MANUEL

NESTI LUCA

CITTADINI FRANCESCO
BARONI GIORGIO

BORZI LUCIANO
BELLUMORI ALFIO
MACII ELENA

ARMENI LIDO
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Cat
ES
M2
ES
M3
M2
M3
M1
M2
M3
ES
M3
M3
M2
M2
M4
ES
M4
M2
M4
M4
M4
M3
M3
M1
M3
M1
M4
M1
M2
M1
M2
ES
M1
M3
M1
M4
M2
M4

M6
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
M5
M7
M6
M5
M7
M5
M5
M7

M5
M7
M5
M5
M6
M3
M6
M5
M6
M5
M8

M7

Societa

ASD CICLI FALASCHI

SBR3 EDILMARK

GRUPPO SPORTIVO EMICICLI
POLISPORTIVA ITALY TEAM A.S.D.
GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO VITERBO
SCOGLIO CYCLING TEAM A.S.D.
TEAM PROCYCLING PROMOTECH
GRUPPO SPORTIVO EMICICLI
A.S.D. SCOGLIO CYCLING TEAM
CICLO TEAM S.GINESE

CICLO TEAM S.GINESE

NEW M T BIKE TEAM 2001 ASD
NEW M T BIKE TEAM 2001 ASD
MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM SANTA FIORA ASD
ASD LA BELLE EQUIPE

OLIMPIA CYCLING TEAM ASD

ASD SANETTI SPORT AMICI DEI VIGILI DEL FUOCC

COLNAGO-MG.K VIS

A.S.D. CICLISTICA SENESE
ASD - TEAM STEFAN

A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE
A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE
A.S.D. CICLISTICA SENESE
ASD CICLI COPPARO

A.S.D. CICLISTICA SENESE
TEAM 2 RUOTE GIUSSANO
A.C.D. G.S. CICLI EFFE-EFFE
A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE
A.S. DILETT. MAX LELLI
CICLISMO BIKE TEAM
GRUPPO SPORTIVO EMICICLI
GRUPPO SPORTIVO EMICICLI

A.S.D. FREE BIKERS PEDALE FOLLONICHESE

RSV WERNER OTTO BERLIN
ANGOLO DEL PIRATA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CICLISTICA SENESE

ASD TEAM FRANGINI

GRUPPO MAGLIFICIO DEL CARLO

ASD TEAM FRANGINI

GRUPPO MAGLIFICIO DEL CARLO
A.S.D. SCOGLIO CYCLING TEAM
INDIPENDENTE

A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE
CICLO TEAM S.GINESE

NEW M T BIKE TEAM 2001 ASD
ASD - TEAM STEFAN

ORTE VELO CLUB A.S.D.

ASD - TEAM STEFAN

A.S.D GARF.NA TEAM CICLI MORI
CYCLING TEAM OLTREPO

ASD. TRICYCLE COLONNA

A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE
CYCLING FOR ALL E MASTER
TEAM SACCARELLI ALPEN
A.S.D. G.C. ARGENTARIO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO EMICICLI
GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO VITERBO
A.S.D GARF.NA TEAM CICLI MORI
GRUPPO MAGLIFICIO DEL CARLO
HI MOD BIKE ASD

ASD TEAM FRANGINI

G.C. FALASCHI ASD

ASD - TEAM STEFAN

ASD LA BELLE EQUIPE

A.S.D. TEAM BIKE BALLERO

G.S. CICLI GAUDENZI A.S.D.

A.S.D. FREE BIKERS PEDALE FOLLONICHESE

GRUPPO CICLISTICO ETRURIA

Ente
UISP
FCI
uisp
UISP
ACSI
ACsI
FCI
uispP
ACsI
UISP
uispP
uisp
UISP
uispP
uisp
0
ACSI
ACsI
FCI
uispP
uisp
UISP
FCI
FCI
FCI
FCI
FCI
UISP
FCI
FCI
UISP
uispP
uisp
BDR
uispP
FCI
ACSI
uispP

ACsI
UISP
ACsI
ucCl
UISP
uisp
uispP
UISP
FCI
uisp
UISP
FCI
uispP
UISP
uisp
FCI
UISP
uisp
FCI
UISP
uisp
uisp
ACSI
uisp
uispP
UISP
FCI
FCI
UISP
uisp




